
AGENDA 
DWR Winter Outlook Workshop 

November 19-21, 2024 
Scripps Institution of Oceanography 
Seaside Forum, Ted Scripps Room 

8610 Kennel Way, La Jolla, CA 92037 

 
 
Tuesday, November 19th 
 
1:00 Arrival 
 
1:30 Welcome & introductions 
  
1:45 Workshop purpose & goals 
 Jeanine Jones, DWR 
 
2:00 Legislative efforts on S2S precipitation forecasting 

Jeanine Jones, DWR 
 
2:30 CPC S2S forecasting efforts 
 Cory Baggett, CPC (virtual) 
 
3:00 Current ocean/ENSO conditions 
 Yu Liang & Shang-Ping Xie, Scripps 
 
3:30    Updates from the State Climatologist 
 Mike Anderson, DWR 
 
4:00 Discussion 
 
4:30 Adjourn 
 
 
 
Wednesday, November 20th 
 
8:30 Arrival/Coffee 
 
9:00 Opening remarks 
 Mike DeFlorio, CW3E/Scripps 
 
9:05 CW3E evolving SST seasonal forecasts 
 Agniv Sengupta, CW3E/Scripps 
 
 



9:35 NOAA/U. Graz seasonal outlook 
 Matt Switanek, U. Graz 
 
10:10  Discussion 
 
10:40  Break 
 
11:00 CW3E CCA seasonal forecasts 
 Rosy Luna-Niño, CW3E/Scripps 
 
11:30 U. Arizona seasonal forecasts   
 William Scheftic, U. Arizona (virtual) 
 
12:00 Discussion 
 
12:15  Lunch 
 
1:15 CPC seasonal outlooks 
 Emerson LaJoie, CPC (virtual) 
 
1:45 Latest work at UCI on S2S forecasting 
 Yannick Peings, Cameron Dong, Gudrun Magnusdottir, UCI 
  
2:15 Current MJO conditions and forecast 
 Jiabao Wang, CW3E/Scripps 
 
2:45 Break 
 
3:00 IRI circulation regime forecast   
 Andy Roberston, IRI (virtual) 
 
3:30 CW3E subseasonal circulation regime forecast 
 Kristen Guirguis, CW3E/Scripps 
 
4:00    Latest CW3E Subseasonal Outlook 
 Chris Castellano, CW3E/Scripps 
 
4:30  Discussion 
 
4:45 Adjourn 
 
 
 
Thursday, November 21st 

 
8:30 Arrival/Coffee 



 
9:00    Colorado River Basin precipitation forecasting 
 Jessica Lundquist, U. Washington (virtual) 
 
9:30 Latest CW3E Seasonal Outlook – synthesis/wrap-up 
 Zhiqi Yang, CW3E/Scripps   
 
10:00 Hydrological Modeling at CW3E 
 Ming Pan, CW3E/Scripps  
 
10:30 Break 
 
10:45  Next steps 
 Upcoming events, outreach, meetings, etc. 
 Colorado River Basin 
 
11:15 Adjourn 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Invitee List (tentative as of Thu 14 Nov 2024) 
In Person Attendees 
Angelique Fabbiani-Leon (DWR) 
Jeanine Jones (DWR) 
Mike Anderson (DWR) 
Mike DeFlorio 
Cameron Dong (UCI – Weds only) 
Charlie Ester (SRP) 
Nicole Fernandes (NOAA West) 
Sasha Gershunov 
Kristen Guirguis 
Julie Kalansky 
Yu Liang 
Rosy Luna-Niño 
Gudrun Magnusdottir (UCI – Weds only) 
Jorge Baño Medina 
Ming Pan 
Yannick Peings (UCI – Weds only) 
Marty Ralph (tentative) 
Angela Rashid (CRB) 
David Rheinheimer (CRB) 
Tom Ryan (MWD) 
Agniv Sengupta 
Seth Shanahan (SNWA) 
Bo Svoma (SRP) 
Matt Switanek (U. Graz) 
Alex Tardy (NWS) 
Jiabao Wang 
Mu Xiao 
Shang-Ping Xie 
Zhiqi Yang 
Zhenhai Zhang 
 
 
 
Virtual Attendees 
Dave Rizzardo (DWR) 
Additional DWR personnel 
Corey Baggett (CPC) 
Chris Castellano 
Brian Kawzenuk 
Emerson LaJoie (CPC) 
Jessica Lundquist (UW) 
William Scheftic (U. Arizona) 
Xubin Zeng (U. Arizona) 
Andy Robertson (IRI) 
Cristiana Stan (GMU) 
 
 


